
WAITING LIST NO
APPLICATION 

SUBMISSION CODE
NAME SERVICE CAT

1 12931338 AKSHAT CHANDRA JOSHI I

2 1293392 PRAHAN GAUR I

3 1293350 ROHAN I

4 12931351 HANVIKA I

5 12931303 BIRAT DEB I

6 12931367 SUBHARAJEET SAHOO I

7 12931335 NISHANT ROHILLA I

8 1293326 KHUSHI I

9 1293304 RISHAV KUMAR I

10 1293382 CHANCHAL I

11 1293344 DIMPAL YADAV I

12 1293342 AARAV BHAGIA I

13 1293313 ANSH SINGH I

14 1293384 TAMANNA I

15 1293303 YASHVI I

16 12931307 SAGUN III

17 12931323 AYUSH III

18 1293311 AYUSH SRIVASTAV V

19 1293376 LOVISH V

20 12931328  JASHAN V

21 12931361 HARGUN SINGH V

22 1293343 SHUBHDEEP CHAUHAN V

23 1293335 AKRITI V

24 12931340 HARSHIT TANEJA V

25 12931320 TARV KUMAR V

26 1293396 AARUSHI V

27 1293367 KARANDEEP SINGH V

28 12931346 LAVANYA V

29 12931356 SUKHMAN SINGH V

30 12931357 AMAYA V

31 12931363 HARSHIT KUMAR V

32 12931318 ANUSHKA V

33 1293383 HARSHIT DOBAL V

34 12931344 NIKHIL V

35 1293390 SHIVAM KASHYAP V

36 1293394 KARTIK YADAV V
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37 1293224 RITIKA V

38 1293331 AKSHAT V

39 1293377 AYAAN V

40 1293373 PRIYANSHI V

41 1293347 BHAVNISH V

42 1293325 CHAHAT V

43 1293381 ARJUN PARASHAR V

44 12931311 RADHIKA V

45 1293321 DEVISHI V

46 12931330 DHRITI SHARMA V

47 1293354 GURUSAHIB SINGH V

48 1293355 MANVI V

49 12931313 RISHAB CHAUHAN V

50 1293360 MAYANK SHARMA V

51 1293306 AARTI V

52 1293336 OWAIS ANWAR KHAN V

53 12931365 AFIFA V

54 1293364 VAANI V

55 12931355 AAYUSHI V

56 1293339 NAVYA V

57 1293379 SHASHVAT V

58 12931353 ARADHANA  RAJ V

59 12931305 SAMEER V

60 1293395 KHUSHI V

61 12931358 ASHTHAV SHARMA V

62 12931343 MANIKA V

63 1293378 LUVI SOOD V

64 12931337 NAVYESH MOUDGIL V

65 12931339 PRATUSH DHIMAN V

66 1293371 PRIYANSHI V

67 1293380 JAGJOT KAUR V

68 1293352 NOOR V

69 1293353 MAHI V

70 1293372 PARSIDHI V

71 1293361 ANSHU V

72 1293301 VIHAAN BANSWAL V

73 1293349 HARDIK ATRI V

74 1293374 SURV V

75 1293346 LOVISH TYAGI V

76 1293358 MANISH KUMAR V

77 1293356 BHARTI V

78 12931368 ARMANPREET SINGH V

79 12931352 BHANU PRATAP V

80 1293314 SIDDHARTH V

81 12931325 KRITI KUMARI V



82 1293389 DIVYANSHI SHARMA V

83 1293370 CHANPREET KAUR V

84 1293365 MANPREET KAUR V

85 1293348 SHRUTIKA V

86 1293369 MANPREET KAUR V

87 12931348 DRISHTI V

88 12931342 RUDRANSH V

89 12931364 AFREEN V

90 1293398 SRISHTI V

91 12931333 AKSHITA V

92 12931301 ABEER BHAGAL V

93 1293310  ARYAN KUMAR SINGH V

94 12931359 JASHANPREET SINGH V

95 12931366 SATWIK RAUTHAN V

96 1293386 LOVENEET V

97 12931362 ADARSH V

98 1293302 VAIBHAV BANSWAL V

99 1293323 HARPREET V

100 12931354 SHISHTHA V

101 1293305 PRAKSHIT V

102 12931332 RISHAB V

103 12931334 DIWANSHI RANI V

104 12931345 HARSH KUMAR V

105 12931312 PIYUSH V

106 1293399 SONAKSHI V

107 1293362 AARUSHI V

108 1293393 RIYA V

109 12931329 HARDIK V

110 12931322 DIVYANSHU KUMAR V

111 1293388 ANJALI SHARMA V

112 12931321 EKAM V

113 12931372 ADITI V

114 12931306 ARNAV V

115 1293317 ANGEL V

116 1293397 PRACHI V

117 1293333 JEFRAJ SINGH V

118 12931347 JAISMEEN NARE V

119 12931350 BHAVYAM BAGDI V

120 1293357 PIHU V

121 1293309 AARUSHI V

122 1293338 KALPANA V

123 1293387 ARPIT SHARMA V

124 12931319 VARNIKA V

125 1293391 JAGJEET SINGH V

126 1293359 VIVAAN V



127 12931315 RUDRA V

128 1293340 SAHAJPREET V

129 12931317 PUNEET SINGH V

130 12931302 SEHAJ V

131 1293308 HARLEEN KAUR V

132 1293322 RHYTHM DHAMAN V

133 1293319 PARIDHI V

134 1293337 MAYANK V

135 12931371 HUMISHA SHARMA V

136 12931324 ARNAV V

137 12931304 SRISHTI YADAV V

138 1293366 JASPREET SINGH V

139 1293332 SONAK V

140 12931309 MEHAK V

141 1293363 YUVRAJ V

142 1293375 MANSI V

143 1293345 TEJVEER SINGH V

144 12931316 TARANJOT SINGH V

145 12931336 HITEZ V

146 1293315 ASHISH V

147 12931349 NANDINI GILL V

148 12931310 SHUBHAM V

149 12931360 ASTITV V

150 12931314 SNEHA SHARMA V

151 12931369 SAMEER KUMAR V

152 1293330 AAROHI V

153 12931326 AMRT KAUR V

154 12931331 LAVISH V

155 1293334 MANSEERAT V

156 1293318 KSHIRAJA V

157 1293400 NAVYA V

158 1293328 LAVANYA V

159 12931341 ROOHI V

160 12931308 MANAK V

161 1293329 KANISH SAINI V
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1 12931307 SAGUN III

2 1293331 AKSHAT V

3 12931332 RISHAB V

4 1293323 HARPREET V

5 12931341 ROOHI V

6 1293362 AARUSHI V

7 1293322 RHYTHM DHAMAN V

8 12931328  JASHAN V

9 12931334 DIWANSHI RANI V

10 12931319 VARNIKA V

11 1293325 CHAHAT V

12 1293376 LOVISH V

13 1293306 AARTI V

14 12931309 MEHAK V

15 12931311 RADHIKA V

16 1293302 VAIBHAV BANSWAL V

17 12931361 HARGUN SINGH V

18 1293353 MAHI V

19 1293315 ASHISH V

20 12931369 SAMEER KUMAR V

21 1293380 JAGJOT KAUR V

22 12931312 PIYUSH V

23 1293366 JASPREET SINGH V

24 12931326 AMRT KAUR V

25 12931359 JASHANPREET SINGH V

26 12931316 TARANJOT SINGH V

27 1293318 KSHIRAJA V

28 12931362 ADARSH V

29 1293305 PRAKSHIT V

30 1293340 SAHAJPREET V

31 1293330 AAROHI V

32 1293328 LAVANYA V

33 1293372 PARSIDHI V

34 1293363 YUVRAJ V

35 12931363 HARSHIT KUMAR V
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36 1293400 NAVYA V

37 12931349 NANDINI GILL V

38 1293345 TEJVEER SINGH V

39 1293301 VIHAAN BANSWAL V

40 1293319 PARIDHI V

41 1293365 MANPREET KAUR V

42 12931353 ARADHANA  RAJ V

43 12931357 AMAYA V

44 1293335 AKRITI V

45 12931344 NIKHIL V

46 12931347 JAISMEEN NARE V

47 1293398 SRISHTI V

48 12931360 ASTITV V

49 12931336 HITEZ V

50 1293352 NOOR V

51 12931331 LAVISH V

52 1293395 KHUSHI V

53 12931301 ABEER BHAGAL V

54 1293374 SURV V

55 12931350 BHAVYAM BAGDI V

56 1293309 AARUSHI V

57 1293377 AYAAN V

58 1293367 KARANDEEP SINGH V



WAITING LIST 

NO
APPLICATION SUBMISSION 

CODE
NAME

SERVICE 

CAT

1 12931335 NISHANT ROHILLA I
2 1293382 CHANCHAL I
3 1293344 DIMPAL YADAV I
4 1293384 TAMANNA I
5 1293303 YASHVI I
6 1293371 PRIYANSHI V
7 12931324 ARNAV V
8 1293332 SONAK V
9 12931345 HARSH KUMAR V

10 1293396 AARUSHI V
11 12931308 MANAK V
12 1293354 GURUSAHIB SINGH V
13 12931306 ARNAV V
14 12931310 SHUBHAM V
15 12931304 SRISHTI YADAV V
16 12931354 SHISHTHA V
17 1293355 MANVI V
18 12931343 MANIKA V
19 1293348 SHRUTIKA V
20 1293364 VAANI V
21 12931329 HARDIK V
22 12931305 SAMEER V
23 12931342 RUDRANSH V
24 1293393 RIYA V
25 12931302 SEHAJ V
26 12931339 PRATUSH DHIMAN V
27 1293343 SHUBHDEEP CHAUHAN V
28 12931320 TARV KUMAR V
29 1293390 SHIVAM KASHYAP V
30 1293224 RITIKA V
31 1293329 KANISH SAINI V
32 1293394 KARTIK YADAV V
33 1293361 ANSHU V
34 12931346 LAVANYA V
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